

\224

C.A.No. 3726 OF 2001

ITEM No.5

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Civil Appeal No.3726/2001

SAIBANNA 'DEAD' BY LRS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMNR. & LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent (s)

( for early hearing and Office Report )

Date : 26/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant/ (s)

Applicant

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master