

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3726 OF 2001

SAIBANNA 'DEAD'BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMNR. & LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the respondent.

Judgment reserved.

The parties may file their written submissions within
two days.

(K.K. Chawla)
AR-Cum-PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3726 OF 2001

SAIBANNA 'DEAD'BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMNR. & LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the respondent.

Judgment reserved.

The parties may file their written submissions within
two days.

(K.K. Chawla)
AR-Cum-PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master